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Batter

Rhys D Lewis*
Ben Moffat
Charlie Dunnett
Daniel O'Driscollt
Jayden Barson
Viren Nain
Murad Khan
Humza Ishaqg
Bailey Nibblet
Oscar Moore
Girish Radhakrishnan

Extras

Total

FOW Over Batter

1-68 134 Ben Moffat
2-70 144 Rhys D Lewis
3-111  21.3 Daniel O'Driscoll
4-113 223 Charlie Dunnett
5-127 254  Viren Nain
Bowler

Mohamad Choudhry
Finn Catherwood-Smith
Teddy Fleming

Mohit Babu

Hashan Ramanadanpulle
Simardeep Singh

Vansh Jani

Batter

Max Harsham

Vansh Jani

Montgomery Evans
Hashan Ramanadanpulle
George Harveyt

Rhys Nicholas

Daksh Sabherwal
Mohamad Choudhry*

Teddy Fleming

Mohit Babu

Simardeep Singh

Extras

Total

FOW Over Batter

1-28 6.3 Vansh Jani
2-75 1 16.5 Montgomery Evans
3-97 234 Max Harsham
4-97 235 George Harvey
5-126 30.3 Rhys Nicholas
Bowler

Oscar Moore

Girish Radhakrishnan
Ibrahim Zafar
Humza Ishaq

Charlie Dunnett
Rhys D Lewis

Bailey Nibblet

Scorers: Paul Dean & Martin Clements
Umpires: Paul Smith & Simon Parbery

4‘,\9/\\ Bucks Cricket Bucks CCC Men's 2nd Xl v Berkshire Cricket 2nd XI

7 5m o .
v '%Q\\\ Marlow Cricket Club, 31 May 2024 11:00
N Berkshire Cricket 2nd XI won by 44 runs

Berkshire Cricket 2nd XI

How Out

¢ Vansh Jani b Mohit Babu

Ibw b Teddy Fleming

¢ Teddy Fleming b Mohit Babu

st George Harvey b Teddy Fleming
b Mohit Babu

b Hashan Ramanadanpulle

¢ Montgomery Evans b Mohit Babu
¢ Simardeep Singh b Teddy Fleming
run out (Teddy Fleming/George Harvey)
not out

b Hashan Ramanadanpulle
(b1,1b3,w8)

all out, 47.3 overs

FOw
6-191
7-192
8-202 434
9-206 46.4
10-212 47.3

Over
40.2
40.4

Batter
Murad Khan
Jayden Barson
Humza Ishaq
Bailey Nibblet
Girish Radhakrishnan
O M R
6 0 18
4 0 27
10 0 56
10 1 34
9.3 0 33
7 0 34
1 0 6

Bucks Cricket Bucks CCC Men's 2nd XI

How Out

¢ Rhys D Lewis b Humza Ishaq

c Jayden Barson b Oscar Moore

b Ibrahim Zafar

¢ Daniel O'Driscoll b Rhys D Lewis
¢ Daniel O'Driscoll b Humza Ishaq
¢ Ben Moffat b Charlie Dunnett
Ibw b Charlie Dunnett

b Charlie Dunnett

¢ Viren Nain b Charlie Dunnett

¢ Charlie Dunnett b Bailey Nibblet
not out

(Ib2, w21, nb2)

all out, 42.2 overs

FOW
6-127
7-131
8-140 36.6
9-166 415
10-168 42.2

Over
30.5
34.2

Weather: Cloudy

Batter

Daksh Sabherwal
Mohamad Choudhry
Teddy Fleming

Hashan Ramanadanpulle
Mohit Babu

32
24
23
23
20
32
12
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Toss: Bucks 2nd (Bowl)

48
20
10
27
42

29

12
212
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25
18
30
46
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45
39
19
28
60

43
10

14
16

285
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69
20
33
80
22
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M 0s 4s 65 S/R
59 26 3 3 106.7
53 29 3 0 513
38 10 0 0 526
26 16 3 1 964
77 34 3 0 700
19 7 1 0 66.7
49 24 1 1 674
15 5 0 0 600
24 8 0 0 429
16 13 1 0 375
4 2 0 0 00

192 174 15 5
w O0s 4s 6s E/R
0 25 1 0 30
0 15 4 1 68
2 34 3 3 56
4 M4 3 0 34
1 35 2 0 35
0 21 1 1 49
0 3 1 0 6.0
M 0s 4s 6s S/R
86 49 0 0 36.2
24 13 2 0 90.0
39 18 4 0 90.9
102 55 5 1 575
1 1 0 0 00
30 12 2 0 727
3 2 0 0 00
11 9 0 0 18.2
11 5 0 0 286
24 8 0 0 400
3 1 0 0 00

170 171 13 1
w O0s 4s 6s E/R
2 23 3 0 53
1 24 2 0 40
1 23 1 0 38
0 28 3 0 33
7 37 0 0 25
2 32 3 1 40
3 4 1 0 90
ol
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